#33
#34
#35
#36

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Sat.
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues

Sgroi Financial

Easy T’s

Union Concrete

West Seneca Girls Softball Assoc. 2013

Senior Division www.WSGSA.com

Mark Diebold
John Grannell
Ashley Hill

After Hours Auto George Kline
5/28 630 37 s, 35
528 630 39 s, 33
5/28  6:30 38  vs. 34
5/28 630 36 vs. 40

Picture Day — arrive 45 minutes early
6/4 6:30 35 s, 39
6/4 6:30 40  vs. 37
6/4 6:30 34 s, 36
6/4 6:30 33 s, 38
6/11 6:30 36  vs. 39
6/11 6:30 34 vs. 37
6/11 6:30 33 vs. 35
6/11 6:30 38  wvs. 40
6/15  9:00 35 s, 36
6/15  9:00 40  vs. 39
6/15  9:00 33 s, 34
6/15  9:30 37 s, 38

. 6/18 No Games Exam Week
6/25 630 39 s, 37
6/25 630 36 vs. 33
6/25 6:30 40  vs. 34
6/25 6:30 38  wvs. 35

Tues

#37
#38
#39
#40

SS #1
SS #2
SS #5
SS #6

SS #1
SS #2
SS #5
SS #6

SS #1
SS #2
SS #5
SS #6

SS #1
SS #2
SS #3
SS #6

SS #1
SS #2
SS #5
SS #6

SAT. 6/22 Community Days Parade
Arrive 1:45 WS West High School

Rainout Policy

Weekday Games after 4pm call 677-4754

Weekend Games will be decided at the field

MacDonald Electric

Expert Fence
Sheila Meegan
Wilde Art

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

FINAL AWARDS NIGHT AND PICNIC

Sat

Tues
Tues
Tues

7/02
7/02
7/02
7/02

7/9
79
7/9
/9

7/16
7/16
7/16
7/16

7/23
7/23
7/23
7/23

Bob MacDonald
Jamie McElligott
Tim Strawder
Dave Tasca
6:30 1 vs.
6:30  3rd vs.
6:30 5th s,
6:30 7th  vs.
6:30 38 wvs.
6:30 36 vs.
6:30 34 vs.
6:30 40  vs.
6:30 34 s,
6:30 36 s
6:30 33 VS.
6:30 40 s,
6:30 36 s
6:30 39 VS.
6:30 35 VS.
6:30 34 s,

2nd  SS #1
4th  SS#2
6th SS#5
8th  SS #6

|
39  SS#1
37 SS#2
35 SS#5
33 SS#6
39 SS#1
38 SS#2
37 SS#5
35 SS#6
40 SS#1
33 SS#2
37 SS#5
38 SS#6

7/30 6:30 1st vs. 2nd SS#1
7/30 6:30 3rd vs. 4th SS #2
7/30 6:30 5th vs. 6th SS#5
7/30 6:30 7th  vs. 8th SS #6
Check us out on FACEBOOK

West Seneca Girls Softball Association



