West Seneca Girls Softball Assoc. 2013 Senior Division www.WSGSA.com

#33 Sgroi Financial#34 Easy T's#35 Union Concrete#36 After Hours Auto			Mark Diebold John Grannell Ashley Hill George Kline			#37 #38 #39 #40	MacDonald Ele Expert Fence Sheila Meegan Wilde Art	ctric	Bob MacDonald Jamie McElligott Tim Strawder Dave Tasca				
Tues	5/28	6:30	37	vs.	35	SS #1	Tues	7/02	6:30	1 st	vs.	2nd	SS #1
Tues	5/28	6:30	39	vs.	33	SS #2	Tues	7/02	6:30	3rd	vs.	4th	SS #2
Tues	5/28	6:30	38	vs.	34	SS #5	Tues	7/02	6:30	5th	vs.	6th	SS #5
Tues	5/28	6:30	36	vs.	40	SS #6	Tues	7/02	6:30	7th	vs.	8th	SS #6
Picture Day – arrive 45 minutes early													
Tues	6/4	6:30	35	VS.	39	SS #1							
Tues	6/4	6:30	40	vs.	37	SS #2	Tues	7/9	6:30	38	vs.	39	SS #1
Tues	6/4	6:30	34	vs.	36	SS #5	Tues	7/9	6:30	36	vs.	37	SS #2
Tues	6/4	6:30	33	vs.	38	SS #6	Tues	7/9	6:30	34	vs.	35	SS #5
							Tues	7/9	6:30	40	vs.	33	SS #6
Tues	6/11	6:30	36	vs.	39	SS #1	Tues	7/16	6:30	34	vs.	39	SS #1
Tues	6/11	6:30	34	vs.	37	SS #2	Tues	7/16	6:30	36	vs.	38	SS #2
Tues	6/11	6:30	33	vs.	35	SS #5	Tues	7/16	6:30	33	vs.	37	SS #5
Tues	6/11	6:30	38	vs.	40	SS #6	Tues	7/16	6:30	40	vs.	35	SS #6
Sat.	6/15	9:00	35	vs.	36	SS #1	Tues	7/23	6:30	36	vs.	40	SS #1
Sat	6/15	9:00	40	vs.	39	SS #2	Tues	7/23	6:30	39	VS.	33	SS #2
Sat	6/15	9:00	33	vs.	34	SS #3	Tues	7/23	6:30	35	vs.	37	SS #5
Sat	6/15	9:30	37	vs.	38	SS #6	Tues	7/23	6:30	34	vs.	38	SS #6
Tues.	6/18 No	o Games	Exam	Week									
							FINAL AWARDS NIGHT AND PICNIC					С	
Tues	6/25	6:30	39	vs.	37	SS #1	Sat	7/30	6:30	1st	vs.	2nd	SS #1
Tues	6/25	6:30	36	vs.	33	SS #2	Tues	7/30	6:30	3rd	vs.	4th	SS #2
Tues	6/25	6:30	40	vs.	34	SS #5	Tues	7/30	6:30	5th	vs.	6th	SS #5
Tues	6/25	6:30	38	vs.	35	SS #6	Tues	7/30	6:30	7th	vs.	8th	SS #6

SAT. 6/22 Community Days Parade Arrive 1:45 WS West High School

Rainout Policy Weekday Games after 4pm call 677-4754 Weekend Games will be decided at the field

Check us out on FACEBOOK West Seneca Girls Softball Association